/ 2019-20 Schedule

$ Draft updated July 23, 2019
* NEW THIS YEAR: Rehearsals take place at Lutheran Church of Our Savior
(155 E Thruston Blvd, Dayton, OH 45419)
DAYTON PHILHARMONIC YOUTH STRINGS * Updated schedule on www.daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org

Date Time Event Notes
Sunday, August 25 1:45-4:15 First Rehearsal

4:15-5:15 Parent & Student Meeting
Sunday, September 1 1:45-6:00 Rehearsal

Pizza Party Retreat Pick up promptly at 6:00 pm

Sunday, September 8 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, September 15 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, September 22 6:00-8:30 Rehearsal Evening
Sunday, September 29 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 6 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 13 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 20 6:00-8:30 Rehearsal Evening
Sunday, October 27 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, November 3 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, November 10 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, November 17 6:30-8:30 Rehearsal Evening
Sunday, November 24 1:00-2:30 Dress Rehearsal Kettering Seventh Day Adventist — Sanctuary

3:00-4:30 Concert 3939 Stonebridge Rd, Dayton, OH 45419
Saturday, December 7 10:00-12:45 Q the Music Side-by-Side Ruskin Elementary (TENTATIVE DATE)

Break Until January 2020

Sunday, January 5 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 12 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 19 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 26 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 2 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 9 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 16 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 23 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 1 6:30-8:30 Rehearsal Evening
Sunday, March 8 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 15 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 22 1:00-2:30 Dress Rehearsal Dayton Masonic Center

3:00-4:30 Concert 525 W Riverview Ave, Dayton, OH 45405
Saturday, March 28 1:30-3:00 Outreach Concert (optional) Trinity Community of Beavercreek
Sunday, April 19 1:45-4:15 YS Workshop (optional) Location TBD
Sunday, May 3 1:45-4:15 Rehearsal
Sunday, May 10 1:40-2:00 Dress Rehearsal Schuster Center

3:00-4:30 Concert 1 W Second St, Dayton, OH 45402
April/May TBA TBA 2020-2021 Auditions Mandatory for all returning members
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